
Coppa Tokyo Winter Edition
3a tappa

Programma gare del giorno 15/01/2017 parte 3
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

200 m Farfalla - MASCHI CONC.1
Serie 3

1 CHIERICI Francesco 1997 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as
2 RANIERI Alessio 1996 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
3 CASTAGNA Federico 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
4 SUSTAC Alessandro 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'40.83 *
5 CAMPIONE Nadir 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'48.35
6 BRANDIMARTE Simone 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd
7 BUFFIN Federico 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport

Serie 2
1 BORILLE Alex 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'33.70
2 SURACE Antonino Mattia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'32.32
3 PEANO Lorenzo 1998 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 2'21.08
4 CALOIERO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'16.02
5 SIGNORINO Ruben 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'16.65 *
6 AIOSA Fabio 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'24.83
7 DESTEFANIS Mattia 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'32.82
8 GAVIGLIO Gabriele 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'35.76

Serie 1
1 ABBIO Andrea 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'15.35 *
2 PESTEREAN Dragos 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'14.45 *
3 MAUCIELO Andrea 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'12.78 *
4 CAROZZO Simone 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'59.45 *
5 ROSSINI Matteo 2000 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 2'12.78
6 CACIOLI Matteo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'12.96 *
7 LAGNA Federico 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'14.46 *
8 SIVIERO Diego 1997 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'15.60

200 m Dorso - FEMMINE CONC.1
Serie 6

3 GHISU Maddalena 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 3'04.23
4 COSTAMAGNA Noemi 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as
5 ROMEO Elsa 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 5
1 VALENTINO Alice 2004 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 2'53.10 *
2 MARZANATI Camilla 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'46.62 *
3 PREVIDI Flavia 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'46.09
4 NUOVO Irene 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'44.77
5 PAGANOTTO Rachele 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'45.47
6 MASSANO Elisa 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'46.21
7 FELISSATI Federica 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'48.64

Serie 4
1 MOLINATTO Marta 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'43.02
2 ROSSETTI Fabiola 2004 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 2'42.13 *
3 ARIONE Francesca 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'41.03 *
4 MALECORE Marta 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'36.77
5 BONAUDO Costanza 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'37.11
6 SECONDO Ilaria 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'41.57
7 MONGE Alexandra 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'42.57
8 AGOSTO Matilde 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'43.55

Serie 3
1 SARONNE Chiara 2004 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 2'36.20 *
2 MORELLI Evelina 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'35.53 *
3 DEMASI Beatrice 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'31.17 *
4 FANTINATO Cecilia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'30.02
5 MOMI Caterina 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'30.11
6 GALANO Carlotta 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'33.61
7 BOVETTI Camilla 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'35.59
8 NOVARESE Martina 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'36.64
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Serie 2
1 ODAGLIA Sara 1998 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 2'27.49
2 BOVOLENTA Giorgia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'25.24
3 AWED MOHAMUD Yasmin 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'24.99
4 RANGONI Sofia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'22.26
5 BRIGA Chiara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'23.17
6 PAGLIERO Anna 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 2'25.18 *
7 GAMERRO Silvia 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'26.55
8 MAGRINI Alice 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'27.67

Serie 1
1 ZANCHETTA Sara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'21.88 *
2 BERTA Elena 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'17.42 *
3 GIACOMINI Camilla 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'15.16 *
4 CRISTETTI Francesca 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'10.47
5 LANZILOTTI Paola 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'13.45
6 AUDISIO Alysia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'16.90
7 GHIRINGHELLI Cristina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'18.38 *
8 CERRUTI MICLET Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'21.98 *

200 m Rana - MASCHI CONC.1
Serie 6

2 FASOLO Fabio 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
3 VERSACI Andrea 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
4 RAVERA Riccardo 2003 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as
5 RETTA Alessandro 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
6 CALOIERO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

Serie 5
1 GARBIN Gabriele 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 3'06.57
2 CHIOSSO Edoardo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 3'04.08
3 TARDITI Matteo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 3'00.72
4 BELLINGARDO Gioele 2002 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino 2'57.92
5 RAITERI Matteo 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 3'00.30
6 ROBUSTI Lorenzo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 3'01.82
7 LOVISOLO Davide 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 3'05.00 *
8 RABBONE Lorenzo 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 3'13.19

Serie 4
1 CAMPIONE Ruben 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'53.40 *
2 BRONZINO Matteo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'51.57
3 VITERISI Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'48.61
4 LAZAR Antonio Bogdan 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'46.60
5 CARELLI Massimo 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'48.56 *
6 SANTUCCI Alessandro 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'49.14 *
7 PASSINI Leonardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'52.66
8 PAULATO Flavio 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'55.94

Serie 3
1 RAFFAELE Mario 2001 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 2'45.08 *
2 MACRI' Federico 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'42.00 *
3 MORANDA Alessio 2002 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 2'40.27
4 SANNA Marco 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'38.98 *
5 PRECISVALLE Alessandro 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'39.14
6 SECONDO Marco 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'41.46
7 OGGERI Enrico 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'42.41 *
8 ZANOLINI Geremia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'46.27

Serie 2
1 SIVIERO Diego 1997 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'37.00 *
2 PERALDO MORBE Niccolo' 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'35.41 *
3 DISTEFANO Matteo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'31.72 *
4 CHIEPPA Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'30.85 *
5 TOSETTO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'31.43 *
6 VANDANESI Alberto 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'33.95
7 ROSSETTO Simone 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'36.88
8 PEANO Lorenzo 1998 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 2'38.43 *
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Serie 1
1 VORRARO Alessandro 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'29.91
2 BORTOLOZZO Diego 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'26.08 *
3 CARAMELLINO Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'23.53 *
4 BECCARIA Simone 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'19.39 *
5 FAVA Emanuel 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'22.96
6 NOTO Alessandro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'25.41
7 PESTEREAN Dragos 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'28.80
8 PINNA Alessandro 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'29.93

50 m Stile Libero - FEMMINE CONC.1
Serie 8

3 BARATTI Chiara Andrea 2004 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino 34.47
4 TRIZZINO Clarissa 2002 ITA Biella Nuoto 36.35 *
5 TEALDI Agnese 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as

Serie 7
2 FINOTELLO Alessia 2003 ITA Biella Nuoto 34.06 *
3 MILANINO Veronica 2004 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 33.22 *
4 NEGRI Lucia 2003 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino 32.76
5 GOBBO Lucrezia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.99 *
6 NOSTRO Sabrina 2004 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino 34.06
7 TROTTO Asia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.46

Serie 6
1 FERRARO Camilla Maria 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.61
2 ROSSO Matilde 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 32.47
3 PISLOR Marta 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.90 *
4 D'ANGELO Fabiana 2004 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 31.85 *
5 XAUSA Elisa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.89
6 FALCETTO Arianna 2002 ITA Biella Nuoto 32.14
7 BUSO Federica 2004 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino 32.47
8 VENTURI Aurora 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.61

Serie 5
1 ROLETTO Elisa 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.73 *
2 MILAN Cristina 2002 ITA Biella Nuoto 31.24 *
3 BORSOTTO Francesca 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.11
4 BELLINI Chiara 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.89
5 GRILLI Chiara 2004 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 30.94
6 AMOSSO GASPARE Anna 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 31.20
7 FERRENTI Federica 2001 ITA Biella Nuoto 31.61 *
8 BULLANO Cecilia 2003 ITA Biella Nuoto 31.80

Serie 4
1 DELSANTO Chiara 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 30.65
2 FARAGI Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.43
3 GIACHINO Irene 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.33
4 CHIABO' Camilla 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.32 *
5 AWED MOHAMUD Yasmin 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 30.32
6 MARTIELLO Chiara 2002 ITA Ronchiverdi ssd 30.33 *
7 GENINATTI CRICH Anja 2003 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 30.46
8 MARELLI Federica 2002 ITA Biella Nuoto 30.78

Serie 3
1 ALLASIA Francesca 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 30.07
2 CIANFAGLIA Chiara 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 29.71 *
3 AWED MOHAMUD Iman 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.61 *
4 SARONNE Chiara 2004 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 29.25 *
5 ZAMPOLLI Nicole 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 29.29 *
6 GARDINI Emma 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 29.65
7 PIAZZA Federica 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.89 *
8 RAMBAUDI Alessia 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.15 *

Serie 2
1 RUSSI Rebecca 2002 ITA Ronchiverdi ssd 29.06 *
2 BALLOCCO Sara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 28.78
3 TARDIVO Anna 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 28.71
4 BERTAGNINI Sara 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.29
5 DEMASI Serena 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.55
6 ZANCAN Elisa 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.74 *
7 BARALE Giada 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.99 *
8 FORNERIS Angelica 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 29.11 *
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Serie 1
1 COSTA Giorgia 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 28.15
2 ODAGLIA Sara 1998 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 27.78 *
3 PETRONIO Aurora 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.30 *
4 BULGARELLI Emma 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 25.98
5 CHIERICI Beatrice 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 26.87 *
6 QUARA' Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.64 *
7 CASTAGNA Arianna 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 27.90
8 CERRUTI MICLET Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.24 *

100 m Dorso - MASCHI CONC.1
Serie 9

3 LAGNA Federico 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport
4 TARANTINO Davide 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
5 RANIERI Alessio 1996 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
6 BERNARDINI Matteo 1994 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 8
1 CASTAGNA Alessandro 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
2 BIANCHI Alexander 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
3 RAMELLA LEVIS Matteo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'28.27
4 CAVALLO Federico 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'19.13 *
5 CHIOSSO Edoardo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'21.93
6 IOP Enrico Maria 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
7 ZANFORLIN Riccardo 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
8 DELLAROLE Andrea 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport

Serie 7
1 RAVEDONI Franco Luigi 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'16.43
2 ROBERTS David 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'15.47 *
3 TOSCANO Davide 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'15.16
4 GAMBINO Niccolo' 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'13.12
5 SASSONE Edoardo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'13.39
6 MARCHETTI Simone 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'15.42
7 TIGRI Andrea 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'15.68
8 AIOSA Fabio 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'17.70

Serie 6
1 BUSCEMI Lorenzo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'12.50
2 VAIOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'11.63
3 BERTOLE' Aleandro Mattia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'10.44 *
4 FERINA Claudio 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'09.97 *
5 MARLETTA Simone 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'10.29 *
6 CAMOIRANO Davide 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'10.64
7 ROMANELLO Leonardo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'11.77 *
8 PAROLA Giordano 2003 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'13.11

Serie 5
1 ZANGHIRELLA Egilberto 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'08.85
2 VORRARO Alessandro 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'08.36
3 CASTAGNA Federico 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'07.90
4 BARBIERI Alessandro 2001 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 1'07.17 *
5 CROVERIS Alberto 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'07.33
6 DUTTO Jacopo 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'07.90
7 PANIZZA Lorenzo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'08.59
8 DIRINDIN Andrea 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'09.15

Serie 4
1 RIMONDO Roberto 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'06.20 *
2 DIMOLA Christian 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'06.06
3 COMELLA Gabriele 2000 ITA Biella Nuoto 1'05.48 *
4 SASSONE Federico 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'04.86 *
5 VENTURI Alessio 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'04.92 *
6 RAVEDONI Giuliano Franco 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'05.55
7 DUTTO Simone 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'06.06
8 BRAGGION Gabriele 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'06.57
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Serie 3
1 RETTA Alessandro 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'04.06
2 MARCHESI Luca 1998 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'03.38
3 BOSSO Matteo 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'03.18 *
4 BRANDIMARTE Simone 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'01.87
5 CUPITO' Gianluca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'02.54
6 ORO Jacopo 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'03.20
7 VERSACI Andrea 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'03.91
8 TOMEI Filippo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'04.80

Serie 2
1 DA CAMPO Gianluca 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'01.81
2 FACCENDA Federico 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'01.41 *
3 MARTINO Federico 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'01.23 *
4 CIANCIA Lorenzo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'00.86
5 MASI Francesco 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'01.00 *
6 NITTI Mirko 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'01.29 *
7 VASILE William 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'01.50 *
8 AMOROSO Riccardo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'01.84 *

Serie 1
1 MARTENO Samuele 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'00.20
2 MASOERO Lorenzo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 59.08 *
3 CASTAGNA Alessandro 1996 ITA Dynamic Sport 58.20
4 TASSO Alessandro 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 54.41
5 PAPA Salvatore 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 55.85 *
6 ZAPPAROLI Loris 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 58.77 *
7 ABBIO Andrea 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 59.10
8 CENTRA Marco 2002 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 1'00.41 *

200 m Misti F
Serie 8

3 GOBBO Lucrezia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'57.61 *
4 ROSSO Matilde 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'58.34
5 BOVOLENTA Giorgia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

Serie 7
1 PISLOR Marta 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'57.03 *
2 D'ANGELO Fabiana 2004 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 2'54.00 *
3 GORZA Sofia 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'52.55 *
4 LAMBERTI Chiara 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'47.75
5 GIACHINO Irene 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'50.89
6 AGOSTO Matilde 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'53.44
7 BELLINI Chiara 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'55.26 *

Serie 6
1 PREVIDI Flavia 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'46.58 *
2 XAUSA Elisa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'45.48 *
3 TARANTINO Atena 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'45.16 *
4 RAMBAUDI Alessia 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'44.59
5 BADINI Adelaide 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'44.99 *
6 VENTURI Aurora 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'45.43
7 MORELLI Evelina 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'46.58
8 MARZANATI Camilla 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'47.40 *

Serie 5
1 SECONDO Ilaria 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'42.73
2 ROSSETTI Fabiola 2004 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 2'42.27
3 BARALE Giada 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'41.53
4 BECCARIA Anna 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'38.46 *
5 MASSANO Elisa 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'40.17 *
6 GARDINI Emma 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'42.01
7 NOVARESE Martina 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'42.46 *
8 ARIONE Francesca 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'44.48 *

Serie 4
1 D'ARIENZO Alessia 2002 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 2'38.12
2 ERVAS Sofia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'36.20 *
3 PIANTANIDA Lucrezia 2003 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 2'35.86 *
4 TAMAGNONE Elisa 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'34.68 *
5 DEMASI Beatrice 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'35.02 *
6 ZANCHETTA Sara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'35.90
7 BONAUDO Costanza 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'36.78 *
8 FERRARA Angelica 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'38.28 *
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Serie 3
1 ROMEO Elsa 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'33.70
2 MAGRINI Alice 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'33.16
3 GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'32.17
4 SAVOCA Sara 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'31.80 *
5 BUMBACA Rebecca 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'32.08
6 VERBIC Erica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'32.81 *
7 STEVANELLA Ilaria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'33.40 *
8 CIVALLERO Federica 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'34.15

Serie 2
1 ALESSANDRINI Alice 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'30.43
2 BERTA Elena 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'26.91
3 MORO Ilaria 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'26.44 *
4 NATA Martina 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'25.18
5 RANGONI Sofia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'26.06
6 MERCADANTE Barbara 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'26.51
7 KADIU Alessia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'29.14 *
8 BALLOCCO Sara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'31.04 *

Serie 1
1 GARDIN Camilla 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'24.74
2 QUARA' Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'21.99
3 AUDISIO Alysia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'21.17
4 BULGARELLI Emma 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'15.77
5 CAROFALO Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'19.77 *
6 ROGGERO Martina 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'21.96
7 GORLIER Alessia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'23.74
8 BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'24.84

100 m Stile Libero - MASCHI CONC.1
Serie 12

3 RAVERA Riccardo 2003 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as
4 RAMELLA LEVIS Matteo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'16.77
5 PETRUZZI Davide 1992 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

Serie 11
1 RABBONE Lorenzo 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'10.84
2 RAFFAELE Mario 2001 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 1'08.96
3 SUSTAC Alessandro 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'06.87
4 ROBUSTI Lorenzo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'06.33
5 SANTUCCI Alessandro 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'06.54 *
6 TRIBERTI Jan 2003 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 1'07.19
7 CAVALLO Federico 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'09.23
8 ORICCO Matteo 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'12.71

Serie 10
1 LA IACONA Gaetano 2003 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 1'05.79
2 BRONZINO Matteo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'05.40
3 TIGRI Andrea 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'05.25 *
4 GAMBINO Niccolo' 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'04.85 *
5 ZANOLINI Geremia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'05.09 *
6 FERRAGUT Gabriele 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'05.26 *
7 PAROLA Giordano 2003 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'05.44
8 PANIZZA Luca 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'05.88

Serie 9
1 LOVERA Andrea 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'04.70 *
2 MIGLIO Alessandro 2003 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino 1'04.28
3 COLUCCI Edoardo 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'04.02 *
4 PASSINI Leonardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'03.86
5 LAZAR Antonio Bogdan 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'03.92 *
6 BERTOLE' Aleandro Mattia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'04.27
7 RAVEDONI Franco Luigi 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'04.32
8 TOSCANO Davide 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'04.84

Serie 8
1 ROSSO Samuele 2003 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'03.38
2 DUTTO Jacopo 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'03.27
3 ROMANELLO Leonardo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'02.39
4 RIDOLFO Massimo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'02.27 *
5 VAIOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'02.30
6 DESTEFANIS Mattia 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'03.13
7 MACRI' Federico 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'03.35 *
8 OGGERI Enrico 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'03.70
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Serie 7
1 CAMOIRANO Davide 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'02.15
2 RIGOLONE Riccardo 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'01.47
3 SURACE Antonino Mattia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'00.84
4 GAVIGLIO Gabriele 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'00.53
5 DIRINDIN Andrea 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'00.60
6 CASTAGNA Alessandro 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'00.91
7 DE MITRI Nicolo' 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'01.53
8 ZANGHIRELLA Egilberto 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'02.23

Serie 6
1 VIOLANTE Alessio 1998 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 1'00.48
2 SASSONE Edoardo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'00.21
3 TARANTINO Davide 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'00.16
4 ACUCELLA Andrea 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 59.98
5 PAGLIANO Andrea 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'00.03
6 RAITERI Matteo 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'00.18
7 CAMPIONE Ruben 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'00.37
8 ROBERTS David 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'00.50

Serie 5
1 ONGARO Riccardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 59.37 *
2 PERALDO MORBE Niccolo' 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 58.65 *
3 FACCENDA Federico 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 58.54
4 CASTAGNA Davide 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 58.36 *
5 MARTENO Samuele 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 58.52 *
6 MARCHESI Luca 1998 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 58.60 *
7 MERA Flavio 2002 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 58.84 *
8 PRAMAGGIORE Andrea 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 59.82

Serie 4
1 ROSSINI Matteo 2000 ITA Libertas Team Novara asd 57.83 *
2 AMOROSO Riccardo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 57.76
3 MASI Francesco 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 57.51
4 BIANCHI Alexander 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 57.26
5 BOSSO Matteo 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 57.40 *
6 PANIZZA Lorenzo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 57.51
7 BUFFIN Federico 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 57.79
8 DUTTO Simone 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 58.16

Serie 3
1 PEIRONE Andrea 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 56.84
2 MARTINO Federico 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 56.63 *
3 NITTI Mirko 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 56.58 *
4 RICCOBENE Andrea 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 56.07
5 TOMEI Filippo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 56.35 *
6 ZAPPAROLI Loris 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 56.58
7 GIUDICE Andrea Carmine 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 56.67
8 RIMONDO Roberto 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 56.98

Serie 2
1 TOSETTO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 55.58
2 RIGANTI Fabio 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 54.97
3 PILONE Alessio 1995 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 54.79 *
4 RAVEDONI Giuliano Franco 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 54.18
5 RIZZO Gabriele 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 54.71 *
6 DENNI Sebastiano 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 54.86
7 CIMAVILLA Lorenzo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 55.32 *
8 BONINO Alessio 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 55.95 *

Serie 1
1 CAROZZO Matteo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 53.77 *
2 MONGE Alessio 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 53.47
3 GIRAUDI Leonardo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 52.87 *
4 VASILE William 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 52.55 *
5 PAPA Salvatore 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 52.55 *
6 SALINO Alessio 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 53.33
7 FAVALE Lorenzo 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 53.48
8 LABRUZZO Thomas 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 54.08 *
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800 m Stile Libero - FEMMINE/MASCHI CONC
Serie 5

1 BRIGA Chiara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 9'16.55
2 MAINARDI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 9'11.89 *
3 MOLINO Ginevra 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 8'59.80
4 BOSCO Fabrizio 1998 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 8'39.01
5 COSTAMAGNA Noemi 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 8'52.51 *
6 PETRONIO Aurora 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 9'03.88
7 NATA Martina 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 9'13.56
8 LESSIO Elisabetta 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 9'20.35 *

Serie 4
1 GIACOMINI Camilla 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 9'26.68
2 RACCA Francesca 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 9'25.13
3 CHIERICI Anna 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 9'21.83
4 BUO Federica 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 9'20.79 *
5 BONFANTI Letizia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 9'21.82 *
6 POVERO Ilenia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 9'22.99 *
7 CARUSO Cristina 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 9'26.31
8 ANDREOLI Beatrice 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 9'27.65

Serie 3
1 ZECCHINATO Veronica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 9'42.65 *
2 AVANZI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 9'41.76
3 STROPPIANA Marta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 9'37.66
4 RANIERI Domiziana 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 9'32.30 *
5 GAMERRO Silvia 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 9'36.58
6 BARAVALLE Gaia 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 9'39.11 *
7 VERBIC Erica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 9'42.23 *
8 GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 9'47.92

Serie 2
1 CASTIGLIONI Giulia 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport
2 MALECORE Marta 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 10'33.70
3 DEMASI Serena 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 10'23.70 *
4 AWED MOHAMUD Iman 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 10'02.18
5 BADINI Adelaide 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 10'07.88 *
6 NUOVO Irene 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 10'29.99 *
7 PIAZZA Federica 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
8 RECROSIO Gaia 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 1
2 BONA Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport
3 FELISSO Stefano 1998 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
4 VANDANESI Alberto 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd
5 GORZA Sofia 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd
6 PAGLIERO Anna 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as
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